Méanner M55
4 x200m

Mé&nner M60
60 m

200 m

60 m Hirden

LVN Hallenrekordliste Senioren/innen

1:49,56
Sura, Hans-Jirgen
Exter, Ehrenfried
Remke, Jirgen
Unterloh, Friedhelm

8,25 Heckner, Winfried
27,05 Unterloh, Friedhelm
10,13 Heckner, Winfried

Stand: 30.01.2012

LG Hinxe
49
45
48
49

50 LG Hunxe
49 LG Hunxe
50 LG Hinxe

29.02.2004 Potsdam

13.02.2010 Sindelfingen
20.02.2010 Dusseldorf
05.03.2010 Kamloops/CAN



