	LVN Hallenrekordliste Senioren/inner	Stand: 30.01.2012	
Männer M55			
4 x 200 m	1:49,56	LG Hünxe	29.02.2004 Potsdam
	Sura, Hans-Jürgen	49	
	Exter, Ehrenfried	45	
	Remke, Jürgen	48	
	Unterloh, Friedhelm	49	
Männer M60			
60 m	8,25 Heckner, Winfried	50 LG Hünxe	13.02.2010 Sindelfingen
200 m	27,05 Unterloh, Friedhelm	49 LG Hünxe	20.02.2010 Düsseldorf
60 m Hürden	10,13 Heckner, Winfried	50 LG Hünxe	05.03.2010 Kamloops/CAN